Key Features:
 Dual outlets
 Dual regulators
 Padded handle
 Steel frame
 Rubber feet
 cETL approved
Compressor
MODEL GS24125SSP
Distributed by:
6226 Danville Road
Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2H7 Canada
T:  905.795.9830
GS24125SSP
Engine Type 120V
Horsepower (HP) 2
Working pressure - max. 125 psi
Tank type / Size Twin / 4 gallon
CFM @ 40 psi 4.2
CFM @ 90 psi 3.4
17 x 9 x 18" / 430 x 235 x 450mm
Specifications
Overall Dimensions
64 lbs / 29kg
Pump Type Oil Lubricated
Net weight